2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State

Page 1 0f 4 Period: 3/1/2013 - 3/31/2013
4/17/2013 9:43-59 AM Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All
Total Number of Transactions: 34,156
Total Number of Service Requests: 42,915
Region Level 2 Service Count
Aggregate

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Public Assistance Programs
Housing/Shelter

Outpatient Mental Health Care
Utilities/Heat

Financial Assistance

Information Services

Tax Organizations and Services
Legal Services

Food

Substance Abuse Services

Health Supportive Services
Individual and Family Support Services
Personal/Household Goods
Transportation

Benefits Screening

Employment and Training Programs
Law Enforcement Agencies
Psychiatric Support Services
Community Services

Organizational Development and Management
Services

Legal Assistance
Consumer Complaints

Social Insurance Programs

6,827
4,261
3,505
3,287
2,627
2,504
2,068
1,662
1,660
1,326
1,268
831
667
592
535
532
402
339
335
327

304
294
268



2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State

Page 2 of 4 Period: 3/1/2013 - 3/31/2013
4/17/2013 9:43-59 AM Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All
Region Level 2 Service Count
Consumer Regulation 246
Outpatient Health Facilities 236

Level 2 PDF Friendly
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State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State

Page 3 of 4 Period: 3/1/2013 - 3/31/2013
4/17/2013 9:43-59 AM Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All
Region Level 2 Service Count
Connecticut

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Public Assistance Programs
Housing/Shelter

Utilities/Heat

Outpatient Mental Health Care
Financial Assistance

Information Services

Tax Organizations and Services
Legal Services

Food

Substance Abuse Services

Health Supportive Services
Individual and Family Support Services
Personal/Household Goods
Transportation

Benefits Screening

Employment and Training Programs
Law Enforcement Agencies
Psychiatric Support Services
Community Services

Organizational Development and Management
Services

Legal Assistance
Consumer Complaints
Social Insurance Programs
Consumer Regulation

Outpatient Health Facilities

6,824
4,252
3,287
3,238
2,627
2,233
2,066
1,662
1,660
1,325
1,268
830
667
592
535
532
398
339
335
327

302
292
268
244
236
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State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State

Page 4 of 4 Period: 3/1/2013 - 3/31/2013
4/17/2013 9:43-59 AM Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All
Region Level 2 Service Count

Out of State

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Information Services

Outpatient Mental Health Care

Public Safety

Housing/Shelter

Law Enforcement Agencies

Public Assistance Programs

Legal Assistance

Tax Organizations and Services
Consumer Regulation

Consumer Complaints

Consumer Assistance and Protection
Disaster Services

Individual and Family Support Services
Health Assessment/ Diagnostic Services

Substance Abuse Services

271
267
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